| Oamaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | 4) FT; Follow-Three 5) FT; Follow-Three Por slaiming ata 6) TR; Re-inspecte 7) N1; Idau DA + 5 8) NTUC Additions OIL! *N6; Courtesy C *N6; Repair Co- *N7; Fost Repair *N7; Post Repair | ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) instINC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) on SMRT Survey al Servicest- for / Tpt Allowanus ordination r Inspection ot lixeass Coordination Non INC) against INC | \$160 \$3 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$50 \$25 \$3 \$30 \$3 \$4 \$4 \$5 \$6 \$6 \$6 \$6 \$6 \$6 \$6 \$6 \$6 \$6 | indicar y substitution |
|--|--|--|--|--|
| Damaged Portion: | 4) FT; Follow-Three 5) FT; Follow-Three Por slaiming ata 6) TR; Re-inspecte 7) N1; Idau DA + 5 8) NTUC Additions OIL! *N6; Courtesy C *N6; Repair Co- *N7; Fost Repair *N7; Post Repair | ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) instance Only (wef 10 Jan 20) on SMRT Survey al Services: or / Tpt Allowance ordination ranspection of Breess Coordination | \$30 \$175 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$725 \$3 \$20 | |
| Darnaged Portion: | 4) FT: Follow-Three 5) FT: Follow-Three Por slaiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspecte 7) N1: Idau DA + 8 8) NTUC Additions Olly *N6: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- | ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) instance Only (wef 10 Jan 20) on SMRT Survey al Services: or / Tpt Allowance ordination | \$30 \$15 \$15 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$25 | |
| Darnaged Portion: | 4) FT: Follow-Three 5) FT: Follow-Three Por slainning aga 6) TR: Re-inspecte 7) NI: Idau DA + 8 8) NTUC Addition Oh *NS: Courtesy C | ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) instance Only (wef 10 Jan 20) on SMRT Survey al Servicest- or / Tpt Allowence | \$30 2) \$75 \$160 | |
| Daminged Portion: | 4) FT; Follow-Thre 5) PT; Follow-Thre Por slaiming sea 6) TR; Re-inspection 7) NI; Idau DA + 8 8) NIUC Additions | ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) instance Only (wef 10 Jan 20) on SMRT Survey | \$30 375 | |
| Daminged Portion: | 4) FT : Follow-Three 5) PT : Follow-Three Por slaining aga 6) TR : Re-inspection | ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) instance Only (wef 10 Jan 20) on | \$30 375 | |
| | 4) FT : Follow-Thro 5) FT : Follow-Thro Por glalming aga | ough Survey (Resurvey) ough Survey (Resurvey) instINC Only (Wof10 Jan 20) | \$30 | |
| Contact No: | 4) FI : Follow-Thro | ough Survey (Resurvey) | 530 | |
| Driver/Ounter | | | | THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW |
| 130. C547727830 2008C5 pt0200 patent 10000 pt 10 | 2) DA Demege As 3) TF : Towing Fee | . 3 | 40/545 | |
| 14710-150 | 1) AR ; Accident Re | aporting (530); | | 750 |
| MARONE 6 | involgentielu | enongie pieste | | Add bill |
| | | A STATE OF THE STA | , | 25.34.7 |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| - ACCUSATE AND ADDRESS OF THE ACCUSATE AND A | | • | | |
| | The state of the s | | Mismour. | |
| Infurý : | | | A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY | Marian. |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000] () | 7 11 | | | |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (·) | | | -7. | |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car () | | | , | |
| Commercial Confession Constitution Confession Confessio | 2000年 | plusking photospic | s White Infortable | - |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO |) ; 10W | ving Co: (| MANAGE PART | , |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer URGENTLY, | | 1 m 1 3 | . | 1 |
| () Walk-In Customer : Customer's Information strictly Conf | idential & Strict | ly NO refer of repairer. | | |
| General Helpholesiak & Frank Zovelle C. Christian Burk | 於,他也由於 | 这种形式的特殊的 | Second Process | |
| Excess: (S) Londing: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000 (|) | and the second | 784 7 7 7 7 7 7 | -inese |
| Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES (|)/NO() | | | |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (W | O); N; 0-20% | ; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1 | 100%] | |
| | Date: | Times |) | |
| Policy No.: () Period: (|) (| lover Type: (|). | |
| Owner / Driver: (| | Tcl: |) | |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: SUK 9112B | . INC(. |)/Non-INC(). | | |
| Protorrud Wiksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| A STREET WATER CO. | | axt |) |
| TP Insurer: Ass't Report by | Fax/Hand to C |)wntr/Wksp | | |
| Assessment/Surv | vey Report | | , | |
| OD / TP Reporting Only | led | | | |
| 1-Motor W/O | Withle: OD 2hrs, TF | 4hrs) | | |
| D.O.A. 03 05 20 8 00'10 1-Motor Claim | | | | |
| Veli No FY 2076 2 E-mail(within 8hr | rs, AIC 2hrs) | | | • |
| REF NO: NPA/M8618020636/Y SAS e-Illing | | | F4. | |
| Dute In: 14 W 28 16 52 Jeb description | l t | Date &Time Completed | Done py. | |

1 . 1/1 11 1 30

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
|--|---|
| Date Of Report | 14/11/2018 16:52 |
| Date Of Accident | 03/05/2018 00:10 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | LENG KEE TOWARDS QUEENSTOWN MRT |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | FY2876Z |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | THENESH S/O S MANIAM |
| NRIC No | S9648435F |
| Email Address | DANGERBOI21@GMAIL.COM |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-83895317 |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-83895317 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | YAMAHA |
| Model | YBX125-124CC (M) |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | PRIVATE USE |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | REPORTING ONLY |
| Vehicle Category | MOTORCYCLE |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD, |
| Type Of Coverage | THIRD PARTY |
| Fleet Policy | NO |
| Policy Number | MSD/VMT/18-380867-CA |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | THENESH S/O S MANIAM |
| NRIC No | S9648435F |
| Date Of Birth | 17/12/1996 |
| Occupation | OUTDOOR |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 18/12/2015 |
| Driving Experience | 2 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS |
| Gender | MALE |
| Mobile Number | (LOCAL) +65-83895317 |
| Fax Number | |
| 14 C.12 C.12 C.12 C.12 C.12 C.12 C.12 C.12 | Part 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 |

OFFICE-83895317

DANGERBOI21@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 141 JALAN BUKIT MERAH

#03-1198

Postcode

160141

110

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

of Hore

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2 YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

......

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

15.01

Mark 1982

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLK9112B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

THENESH S/O S MANIAM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FY2876Z

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Psysonnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| A | ly tyre | the air | was co | min | and 1 | wes 9 | oid t | D |
|-------|-----------|-------------|--------|-------|---------|----------|-------|--------|
| ork v | near she | 11. Ma bile | e was | Wobb | 1:1 the | cor | from | behin. |
| horn | me . | I+ 9- | ve me | a st | nucle f | oe cauge | the | hom |
| Way 1 | very lond | | | ive - | the ris | int s | ide o | f The |
| lone | when | the cor | h.+ | ne | form | beh | ind. | 1 lost |
| ousc: | ous. | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |

DECLARATION

I/We deplare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature |
Name:
NBIC/FIN NO: COLUMN WATTORS

A'CCIDENT'STATEMENT

| ACCID | ENT DATE OF 1 OF 1 IN MODIMAN | YYYY), TIME:(00. : 10)(HH:MM) |
|--|--|--|
| LOCAT | ION: LENE YER TIMEY'S GOVER | intown Mit. |
| | DETAILS OF VEHICLE Ty 18762 | V . |
| 754 | b)INSURANCE COMPANY: MS1 6 c)POLICY NUMBER: d)POLICY TYPE: [COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD e)MAKE & MODEL: MS R 35 | Arakit a est |
| | ()TYPE: (SALOON / GOUPE / MPV / VAN / L g) VEHICLE CATEGORY; (PRIVATE / COMM h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME; I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN | INSURANCE (YES/NO) |
| 2,, | IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM INSURED / POLICY HOLDER ANAME: | MALE / FEMALE) |
| 8 | DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S714843: | 15 CONTACT: 838 95317 |
| 36 JA 20 | * CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POLICE | DY HOLDER |
| file of personal | DRIVER | Windows Communication Communic |
| (Including driver) | b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | CONTACT: |
| 20° (4 | e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) | DD/WW/AAA) |
| 4. | WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN | WITH INSURED! |
| 5, | DINOAD SURFACE: (DRY / WE / OTHERS. | NG / OTHERS |
| , 6. 7. | WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) OREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA | e Struck |
| 8. Ho of passenger | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | MODELIS MAJABA |
| (Induding driver) | D) DRIVER'S NAME: | F_CONTACT: |
| 9. | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE SLV 9117 | MODEL! |
| & No of personger (Including defect | e) DRIVER'S NAME: | CONTACTI |
| () | 15 | 2 2 2 |
| | T. W. | W W W |

email = DBALGARBOIZI D GMAL. Com,

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9648435F



Rame

THENESH SO S MANIAM



INDIAN

2016 of 2019 17-12-1996

SINGAPORE

tes M





55206+4



₩05 NE 59648435F



12-08-2015

APT BLK 141 JALAN BUKIT MERAH #03-1198 SINGAPORE 180141 YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EMPECTIVE DATE

C Cherrita

Monarchides we pay CV.
Manarchides have seen 200 C.C. and 200 CC.

00000

STREET

5 No 9000011520

LICENCE NO SMADEST

NF ATEA

CA 503972



MSIC Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. do Reg to 2004/22/30 4 Shorton Way, in 21-01, SQX Centro?, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888 Fax +65 6827 7800 msig.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Hand Transport Act, 1987 (Many Ma.

The Maint Vehicle Third Parts State Males, 1989 (Profession of Males vot.)

The Maint Vehicle (Third Parts Robe and Compensation Act of Co.P. 199 of the Revised Library, Republic of Sugarious Third Males (Third Parts Robe and Compensation Robe, 1996 follows Republic of Sugarious Third Parts Robe and Compensation Robe, 1996 follows Republic of Sugarious Act of Acts proved to supplied the Robert Compensation.

CEKTHICATENO

NSD/VNT/13-380867-CA A0074-001/10001

SUMPRESSED 5

EXCESS.

WIL

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

FY2876Z

THENESH S/O S MANIAM

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

1201AM 31/03/2018

4. Date of Expay of Invariance

2. Name of Policyholder

30/03/2019

124 0.0

5. Persons or Classes of Persons emitted to drive

s. The Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by tersont of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or dumage.

6. Limitation as to Use

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Folicyholder's business or profession.

- 7. The Policy disconnection of
 - 1. Use for hire or reward.
 - Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
 - 3. Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
 - 4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Partiells) and Componentian Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Francisco Act, 1987 (Malayria), one not to be included under these benefitigs.

FWE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to with this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Monty Vencies (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 150 and Pansport Act. 1987 (Malaysia)

AGENC PTE. LTD.

19/63/2018 (65)

Fir MSIG Insurance (Singaporty Pte. Ltd.